NZDFA Selection & Appointments Panel 2024





I,	
	Name of mover, being a Full, Life or Elected Member of the NZDFA (Rule 12.2a)
	hereby nominate:
	Name of nominee
	Such nominee not being excluded by Rule 37.2 of the NZDFA Constitution and being a Full, Life or Elected Member.
	for election to the Selection & Appointments Panel of the New Zealand Deer Farmers' Association Inc. (non- Executive Committee member position)
	Mover's signature
I,	
	Name of seconder, being a Full, Life or Elected Member of the NZDFA (Rule 12.2a)
	hereby second the above nomination.
	Seconder's signature
	I confirm that I am prepared to accept nomination for a two-year term.
	Nominee's signature

NOTES

- 1. Non-Executive Committee nominees must be Full, Life or Elected Members of the NZDFA (Rule 37.2) or a levy paying member, who if successful must become a Full or Elected member prior to accepting election (Rule 5.2)
- 2. The successful appointees will be the highest polling candidate for the vacant position.
- 3. Nominations are required to be received at the NZDFA Offices (PO Box 10702, The Terrace, Wellington 6140) by 4pm on Friday 22 March 2024 (Rule 12.2) or by email to lindsay.fung@deernz.org or nzdfa@deernz.org
- 4. A Selection and Appointments Panel member shall not be a member of the Deer Industry Association (DIA) or hold more than 20% interest in an organisation which is a member of the DIA or be a candidate for or a sitting Deer Industry New Zealand Board member (Rule 37.2)
- 5. Members standing for office are entitled to submit a 150-word statement in support of their candidature which must also reach the NZDFA office before 4pm on Friday 22 March 2024 (Rule 12.2 (b)).